
Henniker Police Facility Assessment Commi ee 

Henniker Community Center 

Monday May 22nd, 2023  - 5:00 PM 

Agenda: 

 Review and approval of April minutes.
 Work session:

o Building:
o Real Estate:
o Building Research:
o Architects:

 New Business
 Adjournment

Mee ngs schedule for the future: 

 6:00 pm 

 6:00 pm 
 6:00 pm 
 5:00 pm 

 6/19/2023
 No July mee ng
 8/07/2023
 9/11/2023
 10/16/2023
 11/20/2023  5:00 pm 


