

Henniker Police Facility Assessment Committee Henniker Community Center Monday May 22nd, 2023 - 5:00 PM

Agenda:

- Review and approval of April minutes.
- Work session:
 - o **Building:**
 - o Real Estate:
 - o Building Research:
 - o Architects:
- New Business
- Adjournment

Meetings schedule for the future:

•	6/19/2023	6:00 pm
•	No July meeting	
•	8/07/2023	6:00 pm
•	9/11/2023	6:00 pm
•	10/16/2023	5:00 pm
•	11/20/2023	5:00 pm